

BREWSTER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT DEPARTMENT OF TECHNOLOGY AND INNOVATION 50 FOGGINTOWN ROAD, BREWSTER, NY 10509 TELEPHONE 845-279-5051 www.Brewsterschools.org



Laurie Bandlow, Ed.D.

Jim Treloar Superintendent of Schools Director of Technology & Innovation Assistant Director of Technology for

Bob Valdez Support & Operations

> 5676-E Non-Instructional/ **Business** Operations

Data Privacy Violation Complaint Form

Parents, eligible students (students who are at least 18 years), principals, teachers, and other employees of the Brewster Central School District may file a complaint about a possible breach or improper disclosure of student data and/or protected teacher or principal data using this form. A data privacy complaint should be sent to the District's Data Protection Officer:

> Jim Treloar Chief Privacy Officer / Director of Technology & Innovation Brewster Central School District jtreloar@brewsterschools.org 845-278-3715

Contact Information: First Name: _____ Last Name: _____

Phone Number: _____

Email:						

Role/Relationship to Student (if applicable):

Building Affiliation:

Possible Improper Disclosure or Breach Information:

Description of Event:



BREWSTER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT DEPARTMENT OF TECHNOLOGY AND INNOVATION 50 FOGGINTOWN ROAD, BREWSTER, NY 10509 TELEPHONE 845-279-5051 www.Brewsterschools.org



Laurie Bandlow, Ed.D.

Jim Treloar

Bob Valdez Superintendent of Schools Director of Technology & Innovation Assistant Director of Technology for Support & Operations

Description of Possible Disclosed Data:

Description of How Complainant Learned of Possible Disclosure:

**Attach additional sheet with further information if necessary